
Wauseon High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:07 AM  5/2/2025  Page 1

Wauseon JV Track & Field Invitational - 5/3/2025

Wauseon High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump

Meet Record: 4-07 4/27/2024 Audrey Carte

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Archbold 4-00.00Wendt, Reagan _________1

Ottawa-Gland 4-01.00Krouse, Brooklyn _________2

Liberty Cent 4-04.00Johnson, Reina _________3

Notre Dame A 4-04.00Peppel, Brynn _________4

Eastwood 4-04.00Nutter, Olivia _________5

Notre Dame A 4-04.00Harris-Aimiuwu, Imani _________6

Notre Dame A 4-06.00Hoyt, Charlotte _________7

Eastwood 4-08.00Hanneman, Lily _________8

Notre Dame A 4-08.00McNair, Anyllah _________9

Event  2   Boys High Jump

Meet Record: 5-05 4/27/2024 Roger Adams Jr

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Archbold 5-00.00Schrock, Kobe _________1

Archbold 5-00.00Hudson, Gabe _________2

Liberty Cent 5-00.00Estelle, Lucas _________3

Archbold 5-00.00Stamm, Garrett _________4

Wauseon 5-02.00Bock, Allen _________5

Eastwood 5-02.00Opfer, Edmund _________6

Wauseon 5-04.00Burkholder, Dylan _________7

Wauseon 5-06.00Fisher, Gavin _________8

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

Meet Record: 9-03 4/27/2024 Matea Burkholder

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood 6-00.00Richards, Ava _________1

Liberty Cent 6-00.00Bergstedt, Kassidee _________2

Ottawa-Gland 6-06.00Bohnert, Cora _________3

Wauseon 7-00.00Rocha, Bentlei _________4

Eastwood 7-06.00Chrisman, Skylar _________5

Archbold 7-06.00Shields, Anna _________6

Archbold 7-06.00Kruse, Khloe _________7

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault

Meet Record: 11-00 4/27/2024 Tyler Rohrs

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bryan NHBailey, Ethan _________1

Wauseon NHBorsos, Troy _________2

Eastwood 8-00.00Perkins, Dylan _________3

Ottawa-Gland 9-00.00Schroeder, Grant _________4

Ottawa-Gland 9-06.00Ruhe, Cooper _________5

Liberty Cent 9-06.00Bailey, James _________6

Eastwood 10-00.00Reinbolt, Max _________7

Ottawa-Gland 10-06.00Meyer, Luke _________8

Eastwood 11-00.00Ward, Everett _________9

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

Meet Record: 14-08.25 4/27/2024 Anyllah McNair

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bryan NDAllison, Mackenzie _________1

Eastwood 11-06.00Wilton, Amara _________2

Wauseon 12-00.00Case, Molly _________3

Eastwood 12-02.00Brasel, Faith _________4

Eastwood 12-04.00Cook, McKenzie _________5

Ottawa-Gland 12-04.00Hilty, Sophia _________6

Swanton 12-06.00Mosko, Kaylee _________7

Notre Dame A 13-00.00Peppel, Brynn _________8

Liberty Cent 13-01.25Hollenbaugh, Kinzly _________9

Archbold 13-06.00Burkle, Madison _________10

Notre Dame A 13-06.00Hoyt, Charlotte _________11

Archbold 13-11.25Chapa, Delilah _________12

Archbold 13-11.75Kinsman, Kaelyn _________13

Ottawa-Gland 14-10.00Fruchey, Delaney _________14

Notre Dame A 14-10.00McNair, Anyllah _________15

Eastwood 14-11.00Lewis, Lexi _________16

Event  6   Boys Long Jump

Meet Record: 17-11 4/27/2024 Hunter Wilson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bryan NDElzey, Adam _________1

Archbold 14-02.00Helberg, Kaenen _________2

Swanton 14-05.00Graham, Gabe _________3

Archbold 15-06.50Brennen, Hunter _________4

Wauseon 17-00.00Fisher, Gavin _________5

Swanton 17-00.00Thatcher, Keith _________6

Swanton 17-06.00Foster, Chris _________7

Event  7   Girls Discus Throw

Meet Record: 85-10 4/27/2024 Allie Reckner

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bryan NDGraves, Mycalah _________1

Bryan NDMoss, Kate _________2

Swanton 40-00Petruney, Lorna _________3

Liberty Cent 53-05Shadday, Halle _________4

Archbold 58-11Bunke, Reece _________5

Swanton 60-00McFarland, Audrey _________6

Archbold 62-05Dua, Rupiika _________7

Swanton 65-00Pelland, Maddie _________8

Archbold 66-01Bagrowski, Ariah _________9

Archbold 66-10Covarrubias, Anylah _________10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls Discus Throw)
Wauseon 67-04Croninger, Kadence _________1

Liberty Cent 73-06Hill, Paige _________2

Ottawa-Gland 74-03Prasuhn, Maggie _________3

Ottawa-Gland 78-08Snyder, Kate _________4

Eastwood 79-01Lloyd, Teagan _________5

Ottawa-Gland 79-08Recker, Abby _________6

Eastwood 79-10Cancelliere, Giovanna _________7

Ottawa-Gland 82-02Trehan, Jenna _________8

Eastwood 85-08Zunk, Sophia _________9

Eastwood 90-04Perry, Ryleigh _________10

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw

Meet Record: 137-03 4/27/2024 Kelen Wymer

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Archbold 59-11Lauber, Jarrett _________1

Swanton 60-00Chinni, Doren _________2

Archbold 64-11Meyer, Jesse _________3

Ottawa-Gland 73-08Steffel, Tristan _________4

Bryan 76-06Craig, Christian _________5

Ottawa-Gland 77-08Croy, Everett _________6

Wauseon 80-01Ringenberg, Landon _________7

Bryan 80-02Veres, Hayden _________8

Archbold 81-06Bowerman, Ethan _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Swanton 85-00Camp, Tyler _________1

Swanton 88-00Liccea, Aydden _________2

Archbold 88-03Baez, Raimy _________3

Eastwood 91-00Clarke, Alex _________4

Wauseon 91-03Ayala, Irvin _________5

Wauseon 92-01Strader, Jackson _________6

Wauseon 93-02Conrad, Luke _________7

Ottawa-Gland 93-02Marsh, Connor _________8

Bryan 95-00Shy, Logan _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Eastwood 95-00Hollyday, Damien _________1

Liberty Cent 97-04Taormina, Jonathan _________2

Liberty Cent 97-11Howe, Levi _________3

Liberty Cent 102-04Campos, Christian _________4

Bryan 106-08Spisak, Cade _________5

Eastwood 109-06Greulich, Grady _________6

Ottawa-Gland 110-08Brinkman, Ajay _________7

Liberty Cent 113-08Spangler, Cole _________8

Eastwood 120-05Miesmer, Logan _________9

Event  9   Girls Shot Put

Meet Record: 28-02 2023 Kennedy Perry

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bryan NDGraves, Mycalah _________1

Bryan NDMoss, Kate _________2

Swanton 16-00.00Petruney, Lorna _________3

Eastwood 17-11.00Howard, Keira _________4

Swanton 18-00.00McFarland, Audrey _________5

Swanton 18-00.00Pelland, Maddie _________6

Eastwood 21-01.00Olson, Zoey _________7

Archbold 21-01.00Bunke, Reece _________8

Ottawa-Gland 21-09.00Mayhew, Kendall _________9

Liberty Cent 22-01.00Shadday, Halle _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wauseon 22-03.75Croninger, Kadence _________1

Eastwood 24-05.00Steiner, Rorie _________2

Archbold 24-06.00Dua, Rupiika _________3

Archbold 25-05.00Covarrubias, Anylah _________4

Ottawa-Gland 26-11.00Snyder, Kate _________5

Eastwood 27-01.00Hawn, Elizabeth _________6

Ottawa-Gland 28-01.00Recker, Abby _________7

Archbold 28-03.00Bagrowski, Ariah _________8

Ottawa-Gland 29-11.00Trehan, Jenna _________9

Event  10   Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 43-10.25 4/27/2024 Brayden Like

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Archbold 24-05.00Lauber, Jarrett _________1

Swanton 25-00.00Chinni, Doren _________2

Archbold 26-10.00Meyer, Jesse _________3

Ottawa-Gland 27-07.50Croy, Everett _________4

Swanton 28-05.00Liccea, Aydden _________5

Bryan 29-01.00Veres, Hayden _________6

Archbold 32-00.00Bowerman, Ethan _________7

Bryan 32-06.50Craig, Christian _________8

Ottawa-Gland 35-07.00Steffel, Tristan _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Archbold 29-01.00Baez, Raimy _________1

Wauseon 29-02.00Ledyard, Gavin _________2

Swanton 30-02.00Camp, Tyler _________3

Ottawa-Gland 30-07.00Marsh, Connor _________4

Liberty Cent 31-05.00Booth, Carter _________5

Eastwood 32-00.00Clarke, Alex _________6

Eastwood 32-00.00Hollyday, Damien _________7

Wauseon 32-02.50Conrad, Luke _________8

Liberty Cent 33-01.00Campos, Christian _________9



Wauseon High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:07 AM  5/2/2025  Page 3

Wauseon JV Track & Field Invitational - 5/3/2025

Wauseon High School

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Boys Shot Put)
Wauseon 30-00.00Strader, Jackson _________1

Bryan 33-09.75Spisak, Cade _________2

Bryan 33-10.00Shy, Logan _________3

Wauseon 34-03.00Ayala, Irvin _________4

Ottawa-Gland 36-02.00Brinkman, Ajay _________5

Liberty Cent 36-05.00Pieracini, Tate _________6

Liberty Cent 39-08.00Spangler, Cole _________7

Eastwood 40-05.00Miesmer, Logan _________8

Eastwood 40-06.00Greulich, Grady _________9

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 11:44.36 2023 Notre Dame Academy

A. Tuckerman, E. Gill, M. Marvet, A. Wittkop

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 11:45.00Eastwood _________2

1) Mathia, Kylie 2) Chaffee, Mackenzie

3) Beckwith, Lilly 4) Rubel, Ginger

A 10:30.00Ottawa-Gland _________3

1) Schroeder, Alivia 2) Siefker, Carly

3) Utendorf, Izzy 4) Schroeder, Erica

A 11:45.00Wauseon _________4

1) Bourn, Ella 2) Rhoades, Ella

3) Schultz, Alexandria 4) Santillanes, Odalys

B 12:40.00Eastwood _________5

1) Ruck, Carys 2) Cunningham, Wren

3) Rubel, August 4) Thornton, Jade

Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 9:32.33 2023 Wauseon

J. Carroll, J. Aeschliman, W. Medina, M. Siler

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:55.00Swanton _________2

1) Meyer, Charlie 2) Bumbera, Devon

3) Stevenson, Aiden 4) Hamilton, Carson

A 9:55.00Wauseon _________3

1) Burkholder, Raja 2) Williams, Logan

3) Schmidt, Ian 4) St John, Carter

A 9:20.00Ottawa-Gland _________4

1) Johnson, Connor 2) Bernal, Adrian

3) Brinkman, Noah 4) Weis, Ethan

A 9:45.00Liberty Cent _________5

1) Clapp, Sam 2) Aschemeier, Raleigh

3) Moeller, Martin 4) Lee, Justin

A 10:00.00Eastwood _________6

1) Miller, Shawn 2) O'Brien, Carson

3) Bryant, Noah 4) McKenzie, Scott

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 19.04 4/27/2024 Katie Malone

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa-Gland 21.90Vorst, Ella _________3

Liberty Cent 19.91Hill, Paige _________4

Eastwood 18.91Hanneman, Lily _________5

Bryan 19.31Neubig, Ava _________6

Notre Dame A 20.00Harris-Aimiuwu, Imani _________7

Archbold 22.00Wendt, Reagan _________8

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 17.80 2023 Drew Gillen

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bryan NTRoland, Blaine _________3

Eastwood 20.00Slack, Vincent _________4

Ottawa-Gland 19.04Schroeder, Grant _________5

Archbold 19.34Stamm, Garrett _________6

Bryan NTPhillips, Gaige _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bryan 18.75Taylor, Vincent _________3

Wauseon 17.69Van Etten, Clete _________4

Wauseon 17.14Wood, Aiden _________5

Ottawa-Gland 17.56Schroeder, Braylon _________6

Bryan 18.26Gordon, Korbyn _________7

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 14.23 4/27/2024 Kaitlyn Diggins

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bryan 18.39Maynez, Monica _________2

Wauseon 17.08Waisner, Mackenna _________3

Bryan 16.19Fry, Victoria _________4

Wauseon 15.60Wright, Lamyia _________5

Wauseon 16.14Keesbury, Sydney _________6

Wauseon 16.94Baney, Sophia _________7

Eastwood 17.13Hayden, Bree _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ottawa-Gland 15.27Vargas, Barbie _________2

Archbold 14.98Kruse, Kennedy _________3

Notre Dame A 14.89Johnson, Makayla _________4

Notre Dame A 14.74Denwiddie, Bria _________5

Bryan 14.76Smith, Drew _________6

Eastwood 14.91Angel, Nadia _________7

Notre Dame A 15.19Bierie, Katherine _________8

Eastwood 15.55Cook, McKenzie _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Notre Dame A 14.55Hill, Saniah _________2

Ottawa-Gland 14.32Fruchey, Delaney _________3

Liberty Cent 14.27Johnson, Reina _________4

Bryan 14.02Winzeler, Breanna _________5

Archbold 14.22Burkle, Madison _________6

Eastwood 14.28Sanford, Zurie _________7

Ottawa-Gland 14.46Krouse, Brooklyn _________8

Liberty Cent 14.63Bailey, Skylar _________9

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 12.25 2023 Logan Smith

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Swanton 16.10Harris, Josiah _________2

Swanton 14.80Graham, Gabe _________3

Ottawa-Gland 13.83Brinkman, Lochlan _________4

Archbold 13.67Culler, Brady _________5

Bryan 13.78McCague, Graham _________6

Eastwood 14.50Segal, Jackson _________7

Swanton 16.00Betz, Noah _________8

Swanton 17.00Brown, Reggie _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eastwood 13.45Miller, Jacob _________2

Bryan 13.39Thompson, Jacob _________3

Liberty Cent 13.30Minnich, Adrian _________4

Archbold 13.08Brennen, Hunter _________5

Ottawa-Gland 13.21Hensley, Jordan _________6

Ottawa-Gland 13.31Inkrott, Pierce _________7

Liberty Cent 13.40Bucher, Max _________8

Eastwood 13.65Sikora, Noah _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bryan 12.90Veres, Hayden _________1

Ottawa-Gland 12.57Landwehr, Harley _________2

Wauseon 12.37Bock, Allen _________3

Wauseon 12.14Peaslee, Logan _________4

Wauseon 12.07Burkholder, Dylan _________5

Wauseon 12.10Bowers, Carter _________6

Archbold 12.16Quinones, Jayden _________7

Bryan 12.40Muehlfeld, Parker _________8

Eastwood 12.86Phommalee, Oliver _________9

Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:58.38 2023 Evergreen

A. Mitchey, M. Heuerman, B. Lipinski, E. Nash

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 2:15.00Eastwood _________2

1) Nutter, Olivia 2) Wilson, Madilynn

3) Szymanski, Addison 4) Chagnon, Paige

A 2:03.00Notre Dame A _________3

1) Hill, Saniah 2) Bierie, Katherine

3) Pokua, Makayla 4) Denwiddie, Bria

A 2:00.00Ottawa-Gland _________4

1) Krouse, Brooklyn 2) May, Delaney

3) Fruchey, Delaney 4) Verhoff, Ella

A 2:02.00Eastwood _________5

1) Chrisman, Skylar 2) Lewis, Lexi

3) Hanneman, Lily 4) Brasel, Faith

A 2:13.00Swanton _________6

1) Donald, Isabella 2) Young, Kaylie

3) Huddleston, Daelynn 4) Brandt, Samantha

B 2:20.00Ottawa-Gland _________7

1) Quinonez, Evelin 2) Vorst, Ella

3) Vargas, Barbie 4) Black, Ava

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.58 4/27/2024 Wauseon

Z Bachman, C Mennetti, M Colon, R Burkholder

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBryan _________2

1) Kerr, Lyrik 2) Sammons, Korbin

3) Taylor, Vincent 4) Gordon, Korbyn

A 1:51.00Swanton _________3

1) Bolyard, Landon 2) Foster, Chris

3) Thatcher, Keith 4) Wilson, Jayden

A 1:45.00Ottawa-Gland _________4

1) Landwehr, Harley 2) Meyer, Luke

3) Vorst, Carter 4) Utrup, Kollin

A 1:43.00Liberty Cent _________5

1) Minnich, Adrian 2) Bucher, Max

3) Flory, Easton 4) Keller, Sam

A 1:44.00Wauseon _________6

1) Schmunk, Justin 2) Mahnke, James

3) Fisher, Gavin 4) Peaslee, Logan

A 1:45.00Eastwood _________7

1) Heuerman, Ayden 2) Phommalee, Oliver

3) Sikora, Noah 4) Slack, Vincent

B 1:55.00Ottawa-Gland _________8

1) Hensley, Jordan 2) Brinkman, Lochlan

3) Pineda, Kevin 4) Del Rio, Tristan
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 6:13.74 2023 Addison Tuckerman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Notre Dame A 5:59.00Verkennes, Erinn _________1A

Eastwood 6:34.19Rubel, Ginger _________1B

Wauseon 6:53.10Schultz, Alexandria _________1C

Ottawa-Gland 5:40.00Schroeder, Alivia _________2A

Notre Dame A 6:29.00Lycourt, Lexa _________2B

Eastwood 6:41.47Beckwith, Lilly _________2C

Notre Dame A 7:15.00Melvin, Cecilia _________2D

Ottawa-Gland 5:54.00Utendorf, Izzy _________3A

Wauseon 6:32.33Bourn, Ella _________3B

Eastwood 6:42.05Thornton, Jade _________3C

Bryan 7:48.00Moss, Kate _________3D

Notre Dame A 6:25.00Sohn, Esther _________4A

Archbold 6:38.00Cox, Lucy _________4B

Wauseon 7:00.45Santillanes, Odalys _________4C

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 5:00.29 2023 Isaac Sheets

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa-Gland 5:10.00Weis, Ethan _________1A

Archbold 5:20.00Andres, Carson _________1B

Bryan 5:32.00Sampson, Josh _________1C

Swanton 5:50.00Stevenson, Aiden _________1D

Liberty Cent 6:15.00Lee, Micheal _________1E

Bryan 4:51.00Buchanan, Braydon _________2A

Wauseon 5:10.87Hensley, Addison _________2B

Eastwood 5:25.00McKenzie, Scott _________2C

Swanton 5:40.00Meyer, Charlie _________2D

Bryan 5:53.00Lugo-Ojeda, Pedro _________2E

Ottawa-Gland 5:03.98Recker, Gage _________3A

Ottawa-Gland 5:15.16Johnson, Connor _________3B

Wauseon 5:31.71Burkholder, Raja _________3C

Swanton 5:40.00Hamilton, Carson _________3D

Wauseon 5:53.92Hernandez, Nicolas _________3E

Bryan 5:10.00Taylor, Jeremiah _________4A

Liberty Cent 5:25.00Navarre, Ryan _________4B

Eastwood 5:38.00Miller, Shawn _________4C

Liberty Cent 5:51.00Lee, Justin _________4D

Wauseon 6:45.46Acevedo, Josiah _________4E

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 56.14 4/27/2024 Notre Dame Academy

J Lindsay, A McNair, C Walsh, K Diggins

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:06.50Swanton _________1

1) Brandt, Samantha 2) Donald, Isabella

3) Mosko, Kaylee 4) Young, Kaylie

A 59.95Wauseon _________2

1) Case, Molly 2) Wright, Lamyia

3) Martin, Jillian 4) Rocha, Bentlei

A 57.00Eastwood _________3

1) Chrisman, Skylar 2) Brasel, Faith

3) Cook, McKenzie 4) Sanford, Zurie

A 55.00Ottawa-Gland _________4

1) Krouse, Brooklyn 2) May, Delaney

3) Fruchey, Delaney 4) Verhoff, Ella

A 56.00Notre Dame A _________5

1) Harris-Aimiuwu, Imani 2) Stallings, Cassidy

3) Denwiddie, Bria 4) McNair, Anyllah

B 59.00Ottawa-Gland _________6

1) Bohnert, Cora 2) Quinonez, Evelin

3) Herman, Lexie 4) Vargas, Barbie

B 1:05.00Eastwood _________7

1) Angel, Nadia 2) Szymanski, Addison

3) Chagnon, Paige 4) Hayden, Bree

A NTBryan _________8

1) Winzeler, Breanna 2) Azzarello, Cacee

3) Smith, Drew 4) Allison, Mackenzie
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Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 47.66 4/27/2024 Wauseon

A Balderas, J Clark, I Westmeyer, Z Bachman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBryan _________1

1) Muehlfeld, Parker 2) Elzey, Adam

3) Roland, Blaine 4) Phillips, Gaige

A 52.00Swanton _________2

1) Foster, Chris 2) Graham, Gabe

3) Thatcher, Keith 4) Wilson, Jayden

A 48.90Eastwood _________3

1) Slack, Vincent 2) Segal, Jackson

3) Miller, Jacob 4) Sikora, Noah

A 48.00Wauseon _________4

1) Bowers, Carter 2) Burkholder, Dylan

3) Peaslee, Logan 4) Bock, Allen

A 47.00Ottawa-Gland _________5

1) Schroeder, Braylon 2) Landwehr, Harley

3) Hensley, Jordan 4) Inkrott, Pierce

B 47.00Eastwood _________6

1) Opfer, Edmund 2) Heuerman, Ayden

3) Phommalee, Oliver 4) Ward, Everett

A 48.00Liberty Cent _________7

1) Minnich, Adrian 2) Flory, Easton

3) Keller, Sam 4) Bucher, Max

A 49.94Archbold _________8

1) Manz, Koalten 2) Quinones, Jayden

3) Stamm, Garrett 4) Schrock, Kobe

B 53.00Ottawa-Gland _________9

1) Marsh, Connor 2) Brinkman, Lochlan

3) Pineda, Kevin 4) Del Rio, Tristan

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 1:08.67 2023 Emma Gill

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Wauseon 1:26.00Baney, Sophia _________2

Swanton 1:15.00Lewis, Ava _________3

Eastwood 1:14.00Richards, Ava _________4

Swanton 1:14.00Huddleston, Daelynn _________5

Eastwood 1:23.00Wilson, Madilynn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bryan 1:13.00Allison, Mackenzie _________2

Eastwood 1:12.80Mathia, Kylie _________3

Notre Dame A 1:12.00Hoyt, Charlotte _________4

Ottawa-Gland 1:06.00Siefker, Carly _________5

Notre Dame A 1:09.00McNair, Anyllah _________6

Notre Dame A 1:12.00Minnick-Metcalf, Theresa _________7

Notre Dame A 1:13.00Johnson, Makayla _________8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 58.26 2023 Jaden Poulson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood 1:15.00O'Brien, Carson _________2

Bryan 1:05.00McCague, Graham _________3

Ottawa-Gland 1:02.00Utrup, Kollin _________4

Wauseon 59.99Williams, Logan _________5

Bryan 1:02.00Thompson, Jacob _________6

Bryan 1:05.00Bailey, Ethan _________7

Bryan 1:07.00Sammons, Korbin _________8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 56.68 4/27/2024 Katie Malone

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood 1:02.57Hanneman, Lily _________2

Notre Dame A 58.00Harris-Aimiuwu, Imani _________3

Bryan 55.50Azzarello, Cacee _________4

Bryan 54.21Neubig, Ava _________5

Ottawa-Gland 54.25Schroeder, Erica _________6

Notre Dame A 58.00Johnson, Makayla _________7

Liberty Cent 58.03Hill, Paige _________8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 45.85 2023 Drew Gillen

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Liberty Cent 52.00Estelle, Lucas _________3

Bryan 51.24Roland, Blaine _________4

Archbold 49.44Stamm, Garrett _________5

Ottawa-Gland 49.74Schroeder, Grant _________6

Bryan 51.26Taylor, Vincent _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bryan 48.91Elzey, Adam _________3

Ottawa-Gland 46.88Vorst, Carter _________4

Wauseon 44.74Wood, Aiden _________5

Wauseon 45.43Van Etten, Clete _________6

Archbold 47.74Manz, Koalten _________7

Bryan 49.15Gordon, Korbyn _________8
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Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 2:46.07 4/27/2024 Keira Dawson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa-Gland 2:53.00Utendorf, Izzy _________1A

Eastwood 3:10.15Ruck, Carys _________1B

Swanton 3:30.00Kosier, Abby _________1C

Ottawa-Gland 2:37.00Schroeder, Alivia _________2A

Eastwood 2:55.19Chaffee, Mackenzie _________2B

Eastwood 3:15.56Rubel, August _________2C

Liberty Cent 4:00.00Bergstedt, Kassidee _________2D

Ottawa-Gland 2:42.00Siefker, Carly _________3A

Swanton 3:00.00Lewis, Ava _________3B

Liberty Cent 3:18.00Lee, Melissa _________3C

Notre Dame A 2:55.00Marvet, Monica _________4A

Notre Dame A 3:15.00Melvin, Cecilia _________4B

Bryan 3:37.00Moss, Kate _________4C

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 2:23.60 2023 Jackson Carroll

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Archbold 2:23.00Andres, Carson _________1A

Eastwood 2:28.00Miller, Shawn _________1B

Archbold 2:33.00Helberg, Kaenen _________1C

Bryan 2:40.00Lugo-Ojeda, Pedro _________1D

Bryan 2:17.00Taylor, Jeremiah _________2A

Ottawa-Gland 2:25.00Brinkman, Noah _________2B

Swanton 2:30.00Meyer, Charlie _________2C

Swanton 2:37.00Hamilton, Carson _________2D

Swanton 2:50.00Bumbera, Devon _________2E

Ottawa-Gland 2:20.10Bernal, Adrian _________3A

Bryan 2:26.00Sampson, Josh _________3B

Liberty Cent 2:33.00Aschemeier, Raleigh _________3C

Swanton 2:37.00Stevenson, Aiden _________3D

Wauseon 3:07.07Acevedo, Josiah _________3E

Eastwood 2:24.00McKenzie, Scott _________4A

Wauseon 2:29.10Schmidt, Ian _________4B

Liberty Cent 2:36.00Clapp, Sam _________4C

Liberty Cent 2:46.00Bailey, James _________4D

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 30.06 2023 Addison Tester

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bryan 36.33Fry, Victoria _________2

Swanton 35.00Young, Kaylie _________3

Wauseon 34.63Keesbury, Sydney _________4

Bryan 33.50Dempsey, Kaylee _________5

Swanton 34.50Donald, Isabella _________6

Wauseon 34.84Martin, Jillian _________7

Ottawa-Gland 35.92Black, Ava _________8

Eastwood 36.85Wilton, Amara _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Swanton 33.00Brandt, Samantha _________1

Notre Dame A 32.89Stallings, Cassidy _________2

Eastwood 32.28Nutter, Olivia _________3

Wauseon 31.95Case, Molly _________4

Bryan 31.63Smith, Drew _________5

Eastwood 31.77Angel, Nadia _________6

Ottawa-Gland 32.07May, Delaney _________7

Notre Dame A 32.38Pokua, Makayla _________8

Ottawa-Gland 32.92Vargas, Barbie _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastwood 31.60Brasel, Faith _________1

Archbold 31.17Burkle, Madison _________2

Bryan 30.51Winzeler, Breanna _________3

Ottawa-Gland 30.02Verhoff, Ella _________4

Wauseon 29.30Rocha, Bentlei _________5

Notre Dame A 29.55Minnick-Metcalf, Theresa _________6

Notre Dame A 30.26Hoyt, Charlotte _________7

Liberty Cent 30.66Johnson, Reina _________8

Liberty Cent 31.56Bailey, Skylar _________9

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 25.51 4/27/2024 Ian Westmeyer

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Swanton 33.00Harris, Josiah _________2

Bryan 32.00Sammons, Korbin _________3

Bryan 28.77Kerr, Lyrik _________4

Liberty Cent 28.20Minnich, Adrian _________5

Archbold 28.65Culler, Brady _________6

Ottawa-Gland 30.59Pineda, Kevin _________7

Swanton 32.80Betz, Noah _________8

Swanton 34.00Brown, Reggie _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bryan 28.00Phillips, Gaige _________2

Swanton 28.00Foster, Chris _________3

Eastwood 27.42Miller, Jacob _________4

Ottawa-Gland 26.68Inkrott, Pierce _________5

Wauseon 27.40Schmunk, Justin _________6

Liberty Cent 27.70Bucher, Max _________7

Liberty Cent 28.00Keller, Sam _________8

Eastwood 28.10Sikora, Noah _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wauseon 26.50Mahnke, James _________1

Wauseon 26.02Peaslee, Logan _________2

Bryan 25.90Muehlfeld, Parker _________3

Ottawa-Gland 25.83Utrup, Kollin _________4

Wauseon 25.36Burkholder, Dylan _________5

Archbold 25.63Quinones, Jayden _________6

Eastwood 25.89Phommalee, Oliver _________7

Ottawa-Gland 25.96Landwehr, Harley _________8

Eastwood 26.42Heuerman, Ayden _________9
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 14:04.18 4/27/2024 Leah Orr

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood 15:42.46Cunningham, Wren _________1A

Eastwood 14:36.22Rubel, Ginger _________2A

Eastwood 15:02.96Thornton, Jade _________3A

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 11:16.45 2023 Isaac Sheets

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eastwood 11:45.00McKenzie, Scott _________1A

Bryan 10:34.00Buchanan, Braydon _________2A

Wauseon 12:04.66St John, Carter _________2B

Wauseon 11:07.19Hensley, Addison _________3A

Wauseon 12:53.98Hernandez, Nicolas _________3B

Liberty Cent 12:03.00Navarre, Ryan _________4A

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 4:58.19 2023 Notre Dame Academy

J. Nelson, S. Kolcum, R. Hunter, M. Riley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 5:25.00Eastwood _________2

1) Beckwith, Lilly 2) Ruck, Carys

3) Thornton, Jade 4) Chaffee, Mackenzie

A 5:00.00Notre Dame A _________3

1) Bierie, Katherine 2) Johnson, Makayla

3) Hill, Saniah 4) Stallings, Cassidy

A 4:25.00Ottawa-Gland _________4

1) Siefker, Carly 2) Schroeder, Erica

3) May, Delaney 4) Schroeder, Alivia

A 4:50.00Eastwood _________5

1) Mathia, Kylie 2) Lewis, Lexi

3) Richards, Ava 4) Sanford, Zurie

A 5:15.00Swanton _________6

1) Lewis, Ava 2) Kosier, Abby

3) Huddleston, Daelynn 4) Brandt, Samantha

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 3:55.49 2023 Wauseon

M. Willson, J. Poulson, J. Carroll, J. Aeschliman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBryan _________2

1) Elzey, Adam 2) Thompson, Jacob

3) McCague, Graham 4) Roland, Blaine

A 4:05.00Eastwood _________3

1) Bryant, Noah 2) Ward, Everett

3) Heuerman, Ayden 4) Opfer, Edmund

A 3:55.00Wauseon _________4

1) Bowers, Carter 2) Wood, Aiden

3) Van Etten, Clete 4) Burkholder, Raja

A 3:57.00Ottawa-Gland _________5

1) Brinkman, Noah 2) Vorst, Carter

3) Bernal, Adrian 4) Utrup, Kollin

A 4:15.00Swanton _________6

1) Bolyard, Landon 2) Meyer, Charlie

3) Hamilton, Carson 4) Stevenson, Aiden


